
 
(FLORIDA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES 
NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING 
WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE 
DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL 
LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

 

SEXTA 27 DE MARÇO, 2026. 
Inicio 13:50  

1 
$34,000 MD CLM 3YO 1600M(T) (13) 

APROX 13:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.   

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 

1 EPICO (L) 12/1 Saez 122 

2 IT'S THE STONES (L) 10/1 Martinez 115 

3 LE CHASSEUR (FTL) 5/1 Alvarado 122 

4 FINEST GAMBLE (L) 20/1 Morelos 122 

5 RAWAYANA (L) 6/1 Karamanos 122 

6 FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHT (L) 8/1 Husbands 122 

7 THREE CHEERS (L) 15/1 Vasquez 122 

8 AU NATUREL (L) 4/1 Gaffalione 122 

9 STREET MOMENT (L) 30/1 Figueroa 122 

10 ZENICK (L) 9/2 Herrera 122 

11 STAR OF THE GUN (L) 6/1 Zayas 122 

12 RODHAN (FTL) 30/1 Gonzalez 122 

13 GENERAL ZAPPER (L) (AE) 20/1 Perez 122 
 

2 
$34,000 MD CLM 3UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 14:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

1 EMINENT POWER (FTL) 6/1 Martinez 119 

2 STEP SLOW (L) 12/1 Herrera 126 

3 VALUED EFFORT (FTL) 8/1 Gonzalez 120 

4 TWIN LIGHTS (FTL) 7/2 Ocasio 126 

5 FINDING CANDY (L) 5/1 Zayas 120 

6 DONT ROCK THE BOAT (L) 9/2 Perez 124 

7 PRIVATE FLIGHT (L) 8/5 Gomez 126 
 

3 
$42,000 CLM 3YO 1000M(T) (7) 

APROX 14:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 

1 LADY CHANCE (L) 20/1 Leon 122 

2 FERMI (L) 6/1 Herrera 120 

3 GIGI CAKE'S (L) 12/1 Panici 120 

4 ROCKYTA (L) 3/1 Gaffalione 120 

5 KATE THE SMATE (L) 5/2 Ruiz 120 

6 ROGUE RUNNER (L) 8/1 Morelos 120 

7 CHUCKY'S RIDE (L) 9/5 Zayas 122 
 

4 
$50,000 FM MD CLM 3UP 1000M (7) 

APROX 15:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

1 A MOMENT A LOVE (L) 12/1 Gutierrez 120 

2 ENGLISH HARBOUR (FTL) 5/2 Velazquez 126 

3 DOWNTOWN RO  7/2 Gaffalione 126 

4 CLASSY BEACH (L) 6/1 Karamanos 126 

5 VEOLA (L) 2/1 Saez 126 

6 CORBET'S CRUSH (FTL) 6/1 Alvarado 120 

7 SILVER JUANI (L) 10/1 Castellano 120 
 

5 
$23,500 FM CLM 4UP 1200M (6) 

APROX 16:51 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

1 R FIREBIRD (L) 8/1 Rios 121 

2 MY LADY JAMES (L) 8/1 Perez 121 

3 ALTA CALIBRE (L) 10/1 Moran 121 

4 GOLDEN VALLEY (L) 5/2 Morelos 123 

5 CHAINA (L) 2/1 Martinez 114 

6 DON'T TELL TAMMO (L) 9/5 Vasquez 121 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 

 
 

6 
$50,000 MD CLM 3YO 1500M(T) (10) 

APROX 16:22 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

1 DAFINA (FTL) 6/1 Moran 122 

2 ROCKIN LADY (FTL) 15/1 Maragh Ra. 122 

3 LADY HATHOR (FTL) 30/1 Ocasio 122 

4 ZARAFA (FTL) 8/1 Gaffalione 122 

5 SONNYNPEACHES (L) 4/1 Rosario 122 

6 SISTER SLEW (L) 3/1 Maragh 122 

7 RUNTOWN (L) 20/1 Morelos 122 

8 LOOKING AT UNICITY (L) 8/1 Torres 117 

9 MUST BE THE SHOES (L) 8/1 Husbands 122 

10 STRIKING FINALE (L) 7/2 Saez 122 
 

7 
$86,000 ALW CLM 3YO 1600M (6) 

APROX 16:53 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10  

1 NO BEES (FTL) 4/1 Gaffalione 123 

2 HAWK (L) 10/1 Castellano 123 

3 NEVER COUNT ME OUT (L) 20/1 Husbands 120 

4 CANNONEER (FTL) 7/5 Zayas 123 

5 THUNDER CHUCK (L) 9/2 Vasquez 123 

6 LINCOLN'S LAW (L) 2/1 Saez 123 
 

8 
$50,000 MD CLM 3UP 1400M (8) 

APROX 17:23 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

1 LUZ DE GUIA (L) 9/2 Zayas 126 

2 NOBLE SKY (L) 5/1 Torres 121 

3 WEAREBACKYOUNGMAN (L) 3/1 Gaffalione 126 

4 TELLNOTALES (L) 4/1 Rosario 121 

5 HOLY DANCER (L) 30/1 Henry 126 

6 WHEELHOUSE (L) 8/1 Castellano 126 

7 BIG BEAUTIFUL BILL (L) 15/1 Vasquez 120 

8 PROJECT PAT (FTL) 5/2 Alvarado 120 
 

9 
$54,000 ALW CLM 4UP 1500M(T) (9) 

APROX 17:54 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 

1 QUIZLER (L) 8/1 Husbands 121 

2 JAVA BUZZ (L) 10/1 Rosario 121 

3 LANDMAN FRIDAY (L) 5/1 Davis 121 

4 BLUFF (L) 4/1 Ocasio 121 

5 AWESOME BEAST (L) 8/1 Maragh 121 

6 ANAMNESTIC (L) 15/1 Morelos 121 

7 CARACAS (L) 7/2 Moran 121 

8 PRINTER'S ALLEY (L) 6/1 Gaffalione 121 

9 MY VOODOO DOLL (L) 9/2 Velazquez 121 
 
 

10 
$24,500 FM CLM 3UP 1650M  

APROX 18:24 EXATA & M.Q. (12) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 

1 SHEDOO KITTEN  30/1 Figueroa 123 

2 LOOKIN TO ROCK (L) 4/1 Saez 123 

3 POCKET PAIR (L) 9/2 Meneses 123 

4 VINO FOR THE QUEEN (L) 3/1 Moran 123 

5 HIT SONG (L) 20/1 Morelos 123 

6 GAME ENERGY  5/1 Maragh 123 

7 CORONA PRINCESS (L) 20/1 Nicholls 116 

8 AVE FENIX (L) 50/1 Torres 118 

9 THREEDOTS ANDADASH (L) 15/1 Martinez 116 

10 BUNNY HONEY (L) 8/1 Vasquez 123 

11 FLATTER FANATIC (L) 8/1 Gonzalez 123 

12 MY BLESSING (L) 15/1 Rojas 123 
 

 

 

 
 


